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9994444012

Vimical forte is an Oral Calcium supplement enriched with chelated Zinc, Copper, Bioactive

Chromium, Selenium, Vitamin D3 and B12. It is Highly bio-available and absorbed by active

transport. Resists gastric acid hydrolysis &intestinal enzyme cleavage.

3500 mg

1750 mg

8000 IU

200 mcg 

1000 mg 

500 mg 

10 mg 

10 mg 

8mg

4mg 

40000mg

COMPOSITION :

Calcium  

Phosphorous  

Vitamin D3  

Vitamin B12  

Chelated Zinc  

Chelated Copper  

Cobalt

Iodine
Organic Chromium  

Selenium  

Carbohydrate

- 50 ml / day

- 20 ml / day

- 5 ml / day

RECOMMENDATION
Cattle, Buffalo, Horse & Camel
Calves  

Sheep &Goat

PRESENTATION
1Ltr, 5Ltr & 20 Ltr can

BENEFITS

Optimizes milk production  

Improves animal health  

Better growth rate

Vit D3 improves Ca & P absorption  

Improves feed intake & Positive  

energy balance

Improves immunity and reduces strees
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