



## Vimical FORTE

Organic Minerals & Vitamins Suspension

## Vimical FORTE

### **Organic Minerals & Vitamins Suspension**

Vimical forte is an Oral Calcium supplement enriched with chelated Zinc, Copper, Bioactive Chromium, Selenium, Vitamin D<sub>3</sub> and B<sub>12</sub>. It is Highly bio-available and absorbed by active transport. Resists gastric acid hydrolysis & intestinal enzyme cleavage.

#### **COMPOSITION:**

Calcium	3500 mg
Phosphorous	1750 mg
Vitamin D <sub>3</sub>	8000 IU
Vitamin B <sub>12</sub>	200 mcg
Chelated Zinc	1000 mg
Chelated Copper	500 mg
Cobalt	10 mg
Iodine	10 mg
Organic Chromium	8 mg
Selenium	4 mg
Carbohydrate	40000mg



#### **BENEFITS**

- Optimizes milk production
- Improves animal health
- Better growth rate
- Vit D₃improves Ca & P absorption
- Improves feed intake & Positive energy balance
- Improves immunity and reduces strees

# THE MAN

#### RECOMMENDATION

Cattle, Buffalo, Horse & Camel - 50 ml / day **Calves** - 20 ml / day Sheep & Goat - 5 ml / day

#### **PRESENTATION**

1Ltr, 5Ltr & 20 Ltr can



**NEWGEN BIOSCIENCE PVT.LTD.,** 

Rs. No.: 2, Kurumbapet Industrial Estate, Puducherry - 605009. INDIA.